Qo

Audi quattro Cup

Real Club de Golf La Penaza

Parejas Clasificadas

Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos -STB Clasificado
GARCIA LAZARO, JOSEANTONIO 102233629 14,7 46 Handicap
PARDO VILLANUEVA, CARLOS MARIA 102287946 22,3 46 Handicap
MORENO GUZMAN, IVAN LUIS 0102130382 2,8 39 Scratch
ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN CM04066810 3,4 39 Scratch
OLMOS SANJUAN, JOSE LUIS 0102070219 11,5 40 Clientes Audi
LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ENRIQUE 0102451006 12 40 Clientes Audi



Pos

12

Clasificacion Handicap

Nombre
GARCIA LAZARO, JOSE ANTONIO
PARDO VILLANUEVA, CARLOS MARIA

USED BESCOS, FERNANDO

ESPANOL BATALLA, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ ORERA, ANGEL
ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON

VISITACION MOMBLONA, ANTONIO

SANCHO OCHOA, ALBERTO
LOPEZ PALACIN, MARIA
LOPEZ PALACIN, VALERO JOSE

OLMOS SANJUAN, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ENRIQUE
HERNANDEZ GOYENECHEA, PEDRO
ANTOLIN CALVO, FERNANDO

ASIN GOMEZ, JESUS

ASIN GRACIA, JACOBO

FRAGO BURGUETE, MARIA
ECHENIQUE GRANDE, ENRIQUE FERMIN
BRANA AISA, PEDRO

PAUL GARASA, MARIA PILAR
CLAVERO FORCEN, AURORA
COMET MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
MORENO GUZMAN, IVAN LUIS
ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN
LOPEZ PALACIN, SOFIA

LOPEZ GARCIA, CRISTOBAL
CANO URBANO, REGINA

VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, JORGE

Licencia
0102233629
0102287946

0102051754

0102129082
0102751834
0102206479

0102160066

0102235290
0102056187
0102056188

0102070219
0102451006
0102309326
0102185766

0102110674
0102945259
0102148669
0102793171
0102910746
0102910757
0102279463
0102279466
0102130382
CM0406681(
0102056189
0102513005
0102360681

0102206764

LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, PABLO ALEJANDRO 0102078691

LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JULIAN

0102074221

Hex
14.7
22.3

14.4

13.5
9.5
8.0

9.5

12.8
17.2
10.8

11.5
12.0
16.4
10.9

21.6

15.7
21.7
23.2

27.9

27.9
26.8
26.8

2.8
3.4
10.3
7.6

6.8

15.1

11.9
10.3

Hpu
21

15

12

15

13

15

21

26

30

30

10

12

12

Total
46

42

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39



19

24

28

PIZARRO CABELLO, CARLOS

GAYARRE CALVO, JUAN
MOLES VILELLA, OSCAR
LENCINA RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA

PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO
LAMENCA LALAGUNA, ANA ISABEL
VALLEJO LETE, CARLOS
ROYO-VILLANOVA LARRANAGA, ALVARO
MOLINA GIL, NORMA

BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO

SANZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

FARJAS FIDALGO, JOSE ALBERTO
ALFARO LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BARA BANDRES, ANA MARIA

SALLES TORRENT, MAITE

RIPOLL CALVET, ANA

ALVAREZ NOGUERA, JAVIER

COLAS ABAD, ANABEL

JIMENA CALLEJA, AMPARO

CALVO BUENO, FRANCISCO

AGUSTIN MARTINEZ, GEMMA
MARCO JIMENO, BELEN

OBON SORIANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARQUESAN MONTANES, MARIA JOSE
HERNANDEZ LATORRE, JORGE
GARCIA UCEDA, JOSE IGNACIO
NAVASA GARCIA, ROGER

GONZALEZ GRANDA, JAVIER
NEBREDA QUINTANA, JUAN DE DIOS
ACENA LOPEZ, KARINA

LLEDO LOBATO, JOSE M2
DE PEDRO GARCIA, MARCOS

0102103024

0102061335
0102925785
0102002605

0102775109
0102904873
0102460889
0102042527
0102645875
0102223656
0102057473
0102432240
0102763280
0102246213
0102360313
0106650716
0102788643
0102788640
0102453624
0102153499
0102395278
0102430431
0102791734
0102695151
0102077671
0102091091
0102063033
0102405869
0111390607
0111390606

0102399998
0102040772

14.4

12.6
8.6
31.0

11.0
24.4
10.5
3.0
14.8
10.6
14.7
17.8
17.5
16.5
22.5
26.4
22.8
13.7
35.2
15.5
18.3
21.3
26.9
28.9
5.7
5.7
11.4
14.5
7.7
24.2

20.5
12.9

15

18

19

14

18

19

28

20

23

23

31

14

16

18

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36



36

44

MONCASI ALVEAR, CRISTINA

REVUELTA VILLALBA, CARLOS
GOMEZ MILLARUELO, ALBERTO
CHOCARRO SANCHEZ, ANGEL

PONCE ROYO, M2 TERESA
ANGLADA MONSERRATE, M2 TERESA
RAMOS AGUIRRE, GONZALO
PINEDA VALERO, LUIS

RODRIGUEZ CASTILLON, CARMELO
MARTINEZ MIRAVETE, PAULA
GRACIA CANCER, CARLOS

RIVED DEUS, MIGUEL

LAPETRA BENGOA, JAIME

BENITO RUIZ-TAPIADOR, IGNACIO
LASANTA MARTIN, HECTOR
GARCIA NICOLAS, JESUS

MURNOZ BENEDI, MARTA

HARO ROYO, MARIA PILAR
VALLEJO LETE, SANTIAGO

MATEO LOPEZ, EVA MARIA

COCO GOMEZ, MARIA AMPARO
CASADO GORRIZ, MARIA ROSARIO
VILLUENDAS CAMPOS, MARIA TERESA
LIDON GARCIA, MARIA LUISA
HERNANDEZ PASTOR, IGNACIO
GALLIZO GARCIA, ALVARO
LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL

LOPEZ QUINTANA, OSCAR
RABINAD POLA, CARITINA
CASTEJON CONTAMINA, PASCUAL

VILLENA TOBARUELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BRAVO ALVAREZ, PILAR

0102089978

0102089976
0102814536
0102759999

0102396794
0102441094
CMO0263924¢
0106974394
0102457402
0102512362
0102137480
0102155530
0102757179
0102465548
0102345817
0102132290
0102240686
0102991543
0102756574
0102756616
0102427592
0102342610
0102266629
0102125894
0102155013
0102190426
0114772501
0102896647
0102457432
0102457433

0102962489
0102987304

16.7

19.1
21.6
20.3

27.5
16.8
24.2
30.0
9.6
13.5
11.2
18.2
13.9
28.0
24.5
16.4
21.1
28.3
23.7
28.0
29.7
23.7
26.4
26.6
4.5
7.4
9.1
17.7
15.9
14.5

16.4
21.2

21

24

24

29

12

16

22

23

27

29

29

31

14

17

21

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34



50

54

61

HARO REBLED, JOSE LUIS

CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR

QUILEZ SAEZ DE VITERI, JULIA
FERRANDO ROQUETA, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO LOPEZ, OSCAR

MONCADA IRIBARREN, JORGE
BAYARTE CANO, MARIANO

0102957338
0119927003
0117697502
0117697503
0102973892

0102014883
0102110692

ROYO-VILLANOVA MARTINEZ.-ANIDO, CARLC VB03024401

MENDIVIL LOPEZ, FERNANDO

LOPEZ DE FELIX, M2 CRISTINA
BAEZA MARTIN, FERNANDO

MARTIN POSADILLO FRANCO, ANA ISABEL

RUIZ-MALO ARTIGAS, JAVIER

GARCIA GRAELLS, ALVARO
PINILLA NAVARRO, MARIA PILAR
OLLER ASTORT, MARC

SARASA OLIVAN, JUAN CARLOS
ASCASO MUTILVA, MARIA EUGENIA
BURILLO ELHOMBRE, PILAR

USIETO PALLAS, SUSANA

BELTRAN PEREZ, BELEN

GAYTAN DE AYALA, SOFIA

GUINDA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL
CANO OLIVERA, JORGE

MATEO PALACIOS, EVA

LAZARO CARTAGENA, JORGE
SAMPIETRO FUENTES, ANGEL
ARELLANO ABAD, ANGEL

DE YRAOLAGOITIA AMIGO, ENRIQUE
CUOTA CASALS, IGNACIO

DE ARSUAGA BALLUGERA, IGNACIO
MONZON BARBERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

AMA260950:

0119986835
0102743318
0102698330

0102450800
0102925653
0102949355
CM4188660=
0102895960
0102895959
0102460885
0102089979
0106222392
CM4162369¢
0102029000
0102250009
0102384277
0119008576
0102156069
0102362274
0102364265
0102443363

0102067951
0102326729

25.6

18.0
29.1
20.6

10.6
11.0
13.5
13.1
22.0
22.2
24.9
28.6
11.2
27.8
32.0
16.0
19.1
23.9
22.5
20.6
25.8
20.2
25.4
21.2
26.5
36.0
7.1
17.3
13.5
9.9

8.9
20.5

24

27

12

15

25

30

19

23

24

25

26

26

30

13

13

15

34

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31



66

67

69

71

72

74

76

77

78

79

LOSCERTALES GRACIA, CLARA

AURED TENA, CLARA LOSCERTALES GRACIA

GALINDO AYUDA, JOSE LUIS
MALO NAVARRO, CRISTINA

UTRILLA TORRALBA, MIGUEL ANGEL
BURGAZ ALIAGA, ANGELES

BARAZA ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DE FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ
VILLACAMPA ECEQUIEL, CARLOS
VILLACAMPA DE LA MATA, ALVARO
MORENO ESCORIAZA, EMILIO
ROCAFORT LASHERAS, JUAN
CAMPOS COLOMA, JORGE
REIMONDEZ CORTES, JOSE ANTONIO
ESPONERA AGUILAR, JOSE CARLOS
LOZANO LACOMA, LAURA

GARZA BLAS, EVA MARIA

INFANTE GARCIA, VICTOR

UTRILLA FERRANDEZ, INIGO
GALLEGO VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ-SIMARRO BORRA, ENRIQUE
NICOLAS GOMEZ, ANA

BONIAS TREBOLLE, MARIANO

PENA MENENDEZ, ALBERTO

RIVAS DE ANDRES, ENRIQUE

SOLA URBEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

LANAU BALLARIN, KIKO

MOLINER RUIZ-BELLOSO, RICARDO
FUERTES DE ELENA, GONZALO
POTOC BLAS, ROBERTO

HERNANDEZ MONTOYA, ERIKA
CALVO DIAZ, ANGEL

0102243954

0102321682
0102775112
0102775110

0102264968
0102264967
0100645856
0100645857
0102144386
0102789203
0102125730
0102977348
0102150932
0102154669
0102057489
0102893103
0102466933
0102964161
0102644322
0102245565
0102994991
0102072395
0102695664
0102310808
0102756615
0102094490
0102343200
0102249515
0102482091
0102892758

0102963766
0102278096

20.8

24.9
38.4
28.6

16.0
24.8
12.2
22.3
12.4
36.0
13.9
27.7
36.9
36.7
15.0
34.8
44.3
18.7
28.4
21.7
13.8
35.5
28.3
28.7
16.7
21.7
29.2
36.0
42.8
38.6

30.2
14.5

23

30

22

19

20

22

30

23

25

27

21

30

21

30

30

22

31

31

30

29

29

28

28

27

26

26

24

24

23

20

19

Ret



GARCIA BASARTE, JOSE MANUEL

GARCIA BAENA, NICOLAS
GOMEZ ESPONERA, ADOLFO
CAMINO BERNAD, ANGEL

0102130923

0102167496
0102428289
0102783131

11.1

36.0
19.0
13.2

19

18

Ret

Ret



Pos

12

13

15

Clasificacion Scratch

Nombre

MORENO GUZMAN, IVAN LUIS
ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN
FERNANDEZ ORERA, ANGEL
ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON
VALLEJO LETE, CARLOS
ROYO-VILLANOVA LARRANAGA, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ LATORRE, JORGE
GARCIA UCEDA, JOSE IGNACIO
VISITACION MOMBLONA, ANTONIO
SANCHO OCHOA, ALBERTO

LOPEZ PALACIN, SOFIA

LOPEZ GARCIA, CRISTOBAL
HERNANDEZ PASTOR, IGNACIO
GALLIZO GARCIA, ALVARO

USED BESCOS, FERNANDO
ESPANOL BATALLA, JOSE LUIS
OLMOS SANJUAN, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ENRIQUE
CANO URBANO, REGINA

VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, JORGE

Licencia
0102130382
CMO04066810
0102751834
0102206479
0102460889
0102042527
0102077671
0102091091
0102160066
0102235290
0102056189
0102513005
0102155013
0102190426
0102051754
0102129082
0102070219
0102451006
0102360681

0102206764

LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, PABLO ALEJANDR(0102078691

LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JULIAN
LOPEZ PALACIN, MARIA

LOPEZ PALACIN, VALERO JOSE
GARCIA LAZARO, JOSE ANTONIO
PARDO VILLANUEVA, CARLOS MARIA

HERNANDEZ GOYENECHEA, PEDRO

ANTOLIN CALVO, FERNANDO
PIZARRO CABELLO, CARLOS

0102074221

0102056187

0102056188

0102233629

0102287946

0102309326

0102185766
0102103024

Hex
2.8
3.4

9.5
8.0
10.5
3.0
5.7
5.7
9.5
12.8
10.3
7.6
4.5
7.4
14.4
13.5
11.5
12.0
6.8
15.1
11.9
10.3
17.2
10.8
14.7
22.3
16.4

10.9
14.4

Hpu
2

12

10

15

13

12

12

15

21

15

15

Total
37

32

31

30

29

29

28

27

27

27

27

26

25

25

24



19

21

23

30

GAYARRE CALVO, JUAN
MOLINA GIL, NORMA

BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ CASTILLON, CARMELO
MARTINEZ MIRAVETE, PAULA
MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO LOPEZ, OSCAR
MONCADA IRIBARREN, JORGE
NAVASA GARCIA, ROGER
GONZALEZ GRANDA, JAVIER
LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL

LOPEZ QUINTANA, OSCAR

MOLES VILELLA, OSCAR

LENCINA RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA
NEBREDA QUINTANA, JUAN DE DIOS
ACENA LOPEZ, KARINA

ASIN GOMEZ, JESUS

ASIN GRACIA, JACOBO

ALVAREZ NOGUERA, JAVIER
COLAS ABAD, ANABEL

ALFARO LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BARA BANDRES, ANA MARIA
PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO
LAMENCA LALAGUNA, ANA ISABEL
SANZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

FARJAS FIDALGO, JOSE ALBERTO
RABINAD POLA, CARITINA
CASTEJON CONTAMINA, PASCUAL
SAMPIETRO FUENTES, ANGEL
ARELLANO ABAD, ANGEL

FRAGO BURGUETE, MARIA

ECHENIQUE GRANDE, ENRIQUE FERMIN
LLEDO LOBATO, JOSE M2

0102061335
0102645875
0102223656
0102457402
0102512362
0102973892
0102014883
0102063033
0102405869
0114772501
0102896647
0102925785
0102002605
0111390607
0111390606
0102110674
0102945259
0102788643
0102788640
0102763280
0102246213
0102775109
0102904873
0102057473
0102432240
0102457432
0102457433
0102156069
0102362274
0102148669

0102793171
0102399998

12.6
14.8
10.6
9.6
13.5
10.6
11.0
11.4
14.5
9.1
17.7
8.6
31.0
7.7
24.2
21.6
15.7
22.8
13.7
17.5
16.5
11.0
24.4
14.7
17.8
15.9
14.5
7.1
17.3
21.7

23.2
20.5

14

12

12

14

14

18

16

21

20

19

19

18

17

13

26

18

24

24

24

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19



34

35

36

39

45

47

DE PEDRO GARCIA, MARCOS
GRACIA CANCER, CARLOS

RIVED DEUS, MIGUEL

DE YRAOLAGOITIA AMIGO, ENRIQUE
CUOTA CASALS, IGNACIO

BAYARTE CANO, MARIANO

0102040772
0102137480
0102155530
0102364265
0102443363

0102110692

ROYO-VILLANOVA MARTINEZ.-ANIDO, CARL VB03024401

MONCASI ALVEAR, CRISTINA
REVUELTA VILLALBA, CARLOS

AGUSTIN MARTINEZ, GEMMA
MARCO JIMENO, BELEN

LAPETRA BENGOA, JAIME

BENITO RUIZ-TAPIADOR, IGNACIO

DE ARSUAGA BALLUGERA, IGNACIO
MONZON BARBERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MURNOZ BENEDI, MARTA

HARO ROYO, MARIA PILAR

GOMEZ MILLARUELO, ALBERTO
CHOCARRO SANCHEZ, ANGEL

PONCE ROYO, M2 TERESA

ANGLADA MONSERRATE, M2 TERESA
LASANTA MARTIN, HECTOR

GARCIA NICOLAS, JESUS

VILLENA TOBARUELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BRAVO ALVAREZ, PILAR

RUIZ-MALO ARTIGAS, JAVIER
GARCIA GRAELLS, ALVARO

CLAVERO FORCEN, AURORA

COMET MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
JIMENA CALLEJA, AMPARO

CALVO BUENO, FRANCISCO
BRANA AISA, PEDRO

0102089978
0102089976

0102395278
0102430431
0102757179
0102465548
0102067951
0102326729
0102240686
0102991543
0102814536
0102759999
0102396794
0102441094
0102345817
0102132290
0102962489
0102987304
0102450800
0102925653
0102279463
0102279466
0102453624

0102153499
0102910746

12.9
11.2
18.2
13.5
9.9
13.5
13.1
16.7
19.1
18.3
21.3
13.9
28.0
8.9
20.5
211
28.3
21.6
20.3
27.5
16.8
24.5
16.4
16.4
21.2
11.2
27.8
26.8
26.8
35.2

15.5
27.9

16

13

15

21

23

22

15

27

24

24

23

21

19

30

23

30

19

19

18

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13



50

53

56

61

PAUL GARASA, MARIA PILAR

HARO REBLED, JOSE LUIS

CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR
VILLACAMPA ECEQUIEL, CARLOS
VILLACAMPA DE LA MATA, ALVARO
SALLES TORRENT, MAITE

RIPOLL CALVET, ANA

MENDIVIL LOPEZ, FERNANDO

LOPEZ DE FELIX, M2 CRISTINA
BARAZA ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DE FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ
SARASA OLIVAN, JUAN CARLOS
ASCASO MUTILVA, MARIA EUGENIA
PINILLA NAVARRO, MARIA PILAR
OLLER ASTORT, MARC

UTRILLA TORRALBA, MIGUEL ANGEL
BURGAZ ALIAGA, ANGELES
VILLUENDAS CAMPOS, MARIA TERESA
LIDON GARCIA, MARIA LUISA

BAEZA MARTIN, FERNANDO

MARTIN POSADILLO FRANCO, ANA ISABEL
RAMOS AGUIRRE, GONZALO

PINEDA VALERO, LUIS

QUILEZ SAEZ DE VITERI, JULIA
FERRANDO ROQUETA, JOSE ANTONIO
BELTRAN PEREZ, BELEN

GAYTAN DE AYALA, SOFIA

OBON SORIANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARQUESAN MONTANES, MARIA JOSE
GALINDO AYUDA, JOSE LUIS

MALO NAVARRO, CRISTINA
VALLEJO LETE, SANTIAGO

0102910757
0102957338
0119927003
0102144386
0102789203
0102360313
0106650716
AMA2609502
0119986835
0100645856
0100645857
0102895960
0102895959
0102949355
CM41886605
0102264968
0102264967
0102266629
0102125894
0102743318
0102698330
CMO02639246
0106974394
0117697502
0117697503
0106222392
CM41623698
0102791734
0102695151
0102775112

0102775110
0102756574

27.9
25.6
18.0
12.4
36.0
22.5
26.4
22.0
22.2
12.2
22.3
19.1
23.9
32.0
16.0
16.0
24.8
26.4
26.6
24.9
28.6
24.2
30.0
29.1
20.6
25.8
20.2
26.9
28.9
38.4

28.6
23.7

24

20

28

25

19

24

23

22

31

30

29

27

26

31

30

29

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10



68

71

73

76

77

78

79

MATEO LOPEZ, EVA MARIA

COCO GOMEZ, MARIA AMPARO
CASADO GORRIZ, MARIA ROSARIO
GUINDA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL
CANO OLIVERA, JORGE

ESPONERA AGUILAR, JOSE CARLOS
LOZANO LACOMA, LAURA
MORENO ESCORIAZA, EMILIO
ROCAFORT LASHERAS, JUAN
BURILLO ELHOMBRE, PILAR

USIETO PALLAS, SUSANA
LOSCERTALES GRACIA, CLARA

0102756616
0102427592
0102342610
0102029000
0102250009
0102057489
0102893103
0102125730
0102977348
0102460885

0102089979
0102243954

AURED TENA, CLARA LOSCERTALES GRACIA 0102321682

GONZALEZ-SIMARRO BORRA, ENRIQUE

NICOLAS GOMEZ, ANA
MATEO PALACIOS, EVA
LAZARO CARTAGENA, JORGE

GARZA BLAS, EVA MARIA

INFANTE GARCIA, VICTOR
CAMPOS COLOMA, JORGE

REIMONDEZ CORTES, JOSE ANTONIO

UTRILLA FERRANDEZ, INIGO
GALLEGO VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO
RIVAS DE ANDRES, ENRIQUE
SOLA URBEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
BONIAS TREBOLLE, MARIANO
PENA MENENDEZ, ALBERTO
FUERTES DE ELENA, GONZALO
POTOC BLAS, ROBERTO
LANAU BALLARIN, KIKO

MOLINER RUIZ-BELLOSO, RICARDO
HERNANDEZ MONTOYA, ERIKA

0102994991
0102072395
0102384277
0119008576
0102466933
0102964161
0102150932
0102154669
0102644322
0102245565
0102756615
0102094490
0102695664
0102310808
0102482091
0102892758
0102343200

0102249515
0102963766

28.0
29.7
23.7
25.4
21.2
15.0
34.8
13.9
27.7
22.5
20.6
20.8
24.9
13.8
35.5
26.5
36.0
44.3
18.7
36.9
36.7
28.4
21.7
16.7
21.7
28.3
28.7
42.8
38.6
29.2

36.0
30.2

29

26

23

22

25

23

21

30

25

30

27

21

30

30

30

22

Ret



CALVO DIAZ, ANGEL
GARCIA BASARTE, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA BAENA, NICOLAS

GOMEZ ESPONERA, ADOLFO
CAMINO BERNAD, ANGEL

0102278096

0102130923

0102167496

0102428289
0102783131

14.5

111

36.0

19.0
13.2

19

18

Ret

Ret



